FGP Food Grade
Primary Cleaner
Installation, Operation &
Maintenance Manual
EC1935/2004
Patents: www.flexco.com/patents
2	 FGP Food Grade Precleaner

e
Ti
p
22	 FGP Food Grade Precleaner
Section 9 - Replacement Parts
9.1  Replacement Parts List
Replacement Parts
REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG.
1
610 mm Pole FGPL-24/610 56503 1.2
762 mm Pole FGPL-30/762 56504 1.5
914 mm Pole FGPL-36/914 56505 1.8
1067 mm Pole FGPL-42/1067 56506 2.1
1219 mm Pole FGPL-48/1219 56507 2.4
1372 mm Pole FGPL-54/1372 56508 2.8
1524 mm Pole FGPL-60/1524 56509 3.1
1676 mm Pole FGPL-66/1676 56510 3.4
1829 mm Pole FGPL-72/1829 56511 3.7
2 Torsion Hub Assembly FGTHUB 56519 0.2
3 Torsion Housing FGTHSG 56520 0.3
4 Torsion Bushing FGTBSG 56521 0.04
5 Pole Bushing FGPBSG 56522 0.04

1
16
5
7
Includes all parts
shown above (x 8)
Replacement Blades
REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG.
15
305 mm Blue Blade FGB-BL3-12/305 56531  0.2
457 mm Blue Blade FGB-BL3-18/457 56532  0.3
610 mm Blue Blade FGB-BL3-24/610 56533  0.4
762 mm Blue Blade FGB-BL3-30/762 56534  0.5
914 mm Blue Blade FGB-BL3-36/914 56535  0.6
1067 mm Blue Blade FGB-BL3-42/1067 56536  0.7
1219 mm Blue Blade FGB-BL3-48/1219 56537  0.8
1372 mm Blue Blade FGB-BL3-54/1372 56538  1.0
1524 mm Blue Blade FGB-BL3-60/1524 56539  1.0
305 mm White Blade FGB-W3-12/305 56540  0.2
457 mm White Blade FGB-W3-18/457 56541  0.3
610 mm White Blade FGB-W3-24/610 56542  0.4
762 mm White Blade FGB-W3-30/762 56543  0.5
914 mm White Blade FGB-W3-36/914 56544  0.6
1067 mm White Blade FGB-W3-42/1067 56545  0.7
1219 mm White Blade FGB-W3-48/1219 56546  0.8
1372 mm White Blade FGB-W3-54/1372 56547  1.0
1524 mm White Blade FGB-W3-60/1524 56548  1.0
305 mm Dual Durometer Blade FGB-MDDD3-12/305 56549  0.2
457 mm Dual Durometer Blade FGB-MDDD3-18/457 56550  0.3
610 mm Dual Durometer Blade FGB-MDDD3-24/610 56551  0.4
762 mm Dual Durometer Blade FGB-MDDD3-30/762 56552  0.5
914 mm Dual Durometer Blade FGB-MDDD3-36/914 56553  0.6
1067 mm Dual Durometer Blade FGB-MDDD3-42/1067 56554  0.7
1219 mm Dual Durometer Blade FGB-MDDD3-48/1219 56555  0.8
1372 mm Dual Durometer Blade FGB-MDDD3-54/1372 56556  1.0
1524 mm Dual Durometer Blade FGB-MDDD3-60/1524 56557  1.0
305 mm Metal Detectable Blade FGB-MD3-12/305 56558  0.2
457 mm Metal Detectable Blade FGB-MD3-18/457 56559  0.3
610 mm Metal Detectable Blade FGB-MD3-24/610 56560  0.4
762 mm Metal Detectable Blade FGB-MD3-30/762 56561  0.5
914 mm Metal Detectable Blade FGB-MD3-36/914 56562  0.6
1067 mm Metal Detectable Blade FGB-MD3-42/1067 56563  0.7
1219 mm Metal Detectable Blade FGB-MD3-48/1219 56564  0.8
1372 mm Metal Detectable Blade FGB-MD3-54/1372 56565  1.0
1524 mm Metal Detectable Blade FGB-MD3-60/1524 56566  1.0
NOTE: �Equipping an FGP with a replacement dual durometer blade will void
EU 1935/2004 compliance.
Replacement Springs
REF DESCRIPTION